A A
B B
C C
D D
E E
F F
G G
H H

Backshell Aluminum Alloy See table below
Hardware Stainless Steel Passivated
How To Order
Sample Part Number
799-016t M F 04 N 09
 Part Number Shell Finish
Shell
Size
Cable Entry
Size Band Option Height Code
799-016t
Top Entry
799-016S
Side Entry
799-016E
45° Entry
M
Electroless
Nickel
general purpose
applications
MT
Nickel-PTFE
1000 Hour Grey™
maximum corrosion
protection and
durability
(non-reflective
grey)
ZNU
Zinc-Nickel with
Black Chromate
 tactical
applications (non-
reflective black)
Additional shell
finishes are listed
on page C-9.
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
J
K
L
E
Cable
Entry
Code
E
(In.)
Shell
Size
01 .255 A-L
02 .405 B-L
03 .555 C-L
04 .655 D-L
05 .805 E-L
06 .920 F-L
07 1.110 H- L
08 1.300 H-L
09 1.415 k, L
10 1.535 k, L
11 1.715 k
N
No Band